Kartdodromo Almeirim

I83 Prova Almeirim 22 Manga

82 Prova Almeirim 12 Manga

Corrida 2

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:28:40

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km
12-07-2015 14:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
31 57.504 +0.627 15:58:35.054 29 58.274 +1.262 15:56:48.663
(10) Pequenos Atalhos 32 57.230 +0.353 15:59:32.284 30 58.122 +1.110 15:57:46.785
1 1:00.603 +3.502 15:29:42.742 31 58.304 +1.292 15:58:45.089
2 57.505 +0.404 15:30:40.247 (2) Fit Carcavelos 32 58.269 +1.257 15:59:43.358
3 57.339 +0.238 15:31:37.586 1 1:01.692 +4.209 15:29:42.691
4 57.288 +0.187 15:32:34.874 2 58.277 +0.794 15:30:40.968 (15) Fit4U ( Rio de Mouro)
5 57.171 +0.070 15:33:32.045 3 58.516 +1.033 15:31:39.484 1 1:04.270 +6.333 15:29:46.027
6 57.272 +0.171 15:34:29.317 4 57.814 +0.331 15:32:37.298 2 59.552 +1.615 15:30:45.579
7 58.453 +1.352 15:35:27.770 5 57.571 +0.088 15:33:34.869 3 59.396 +1.459 15:31:44.975
8 57.101 15:36:24.871 6 57.820 +0.337 15:34:32.689 4 58.409 +0.472 15:32:43.384
9 57.690 +0.589 15:37:22.561 7 57.643 +0.160 15:35:30.332 5 58.766 +0.829 15:33:42.150
10 57.798 +0.697 15:38:20.359 8 57.835 +0.352 15:36:28.167 6 58.293 +0.356 15:34:40.443
11 57.808 +0.707 15:39:18.167 9 57.806 +0.323 15:37:25.973 7 58.059 +0.122 15:35:38.502
12 57.271 +0.170 15:40:15.438 10 58.039 +0.556 15:38:24.012 8 58.474 +0.537 15:36:36.976
13 58.386 +1.285 15:41:13.824 1 57.585 +0.102 15:39:21.597 9 58.445 +0.508 15:37:35.421
14 57.227 +0.126 15:42:11.051 12 57.798 +0.315 15:40:19.395 10 58.643 +0.706 15:38:34.064
15 57.354 +0.253 15:43:08.405 13 57.483 15:41:16.878 11 58.162 +0.225 15:39:32.226
16 1:05.063 +7.962 15:44:13.468 14 57.637 +0.154 15:42:14.515 12 58.037 +0.100 15:40:30.263
17 57.357 +0.256 15:45:10.825 15 57.509 +0.026 15:43:12.024 13 58.091 +0.154 15:41:28.354
18 57.393 +0.292 15:46:08.218 16 57.532 +0.049 15:44:09.556 14 57.973 +0.036 15:42:26.327
19 57.629 +0.528 15:47:05.847 17 57.524 +0.041 15:45:07.080 15 58.301 +0.364 15:43:24.628
20 57.525 +0.424 15:48:03.372 18 1:04.347 +6.864 15:46:11.427 16 1:07.109 +9.172 15:44:31.737
21 57.424 +0.323 15:49:00.796 19 57.637 +0.154 15:47:09.064 17 58.530 +0.593 15:45:30.267
22 57.385 +0.284 15:49:58.181 20 57.684 +0.201 15:48:06.748 18 59.053 +1.116 15:46:29.320
23 57.444 +0.343 15:50:55.625 21 57.577 +0.094 15:49:04.325 19 58.600 +0.663 15:47:27.920
24 57.543 +0.442 15:51:53.168 22 57.695 +0.212 15:50:02.020 20 58.604 +0.667 15:48:26.524
25 57.525 +0.424 15:52:50.693 23 58.024 +0.541 15:51:00.044 21 58.580 +0.643 15:49:25.104
26 57.435 +0.334 15:53:48.128 24 57.763 +0.280 15:51:57.807 22 58.736 +0.799 15:50:23.840
27 57.139 +0.038 15:54:45.267 25 57.687 +0.204 15:52:55.494 23 58.496 +0.559 15:51:22.336
28 57.372 +0.271 15:55:42.639 26 57.742 +0.259 15:53:53.236 24 58.869 +0.932 15:52:21.205
29 57.277 +0.176 15:56:39.916 27 57.759 +0.276 15:54:50.995 25 57.937 15:53:19.142
30 57.251 +0.150 15:57:37.167 28 58.026 +0.543 15:55:49.021 26 58.533 +0.596 15:54:17.675
31 57.355 +0.254 15:58:34.522 29 57.773 +0.290 15:56:46.794 27 58.527 +0.590 15:55:16.202
32 57.666 +0.565 15:59:32.188 30 57.873 +0.390 15:57:44.667 28 58.464 +0.527 15:56:14.666
31 57.915 +0.432 15:58:42.582 29 58.452 +0.515 15:57:13.118
(9) O Praticante 32 57.942 +0.459 15:59:40.524 30 58.352 +0.415 15:58:11.470
1 1:00.919 +4.042 15:29:44.075 31 58.495 +0.558 15:59:09.965
2 57.288 +0.411 15:30:41.363 (14) DNCK Soucar 32 58.447 +0.510 16:00:08.412
3 57.529 +0.652 15:31:38.892 1 1:01.071 +4.059 15:29:43.901
4 56.877 15:32:35.769 2 57.228 +0.216 15:30:41.129 (17) Lt Karting Team
5 57.274 +0.397 15:33:33.043 3 57.171 +0.159 15:31:38.300 1 1:02.018 +4.043 15:29:46.232
6 57.056 +0.179 15:34:30.099 4 57.207 +0.195 15:32:35.507 2 59.824 +1.849 15:30:46.056
7 57.548 +0.671 15:35:27.647 5 57.176 +0.164 15:33:32.683 3 59.479 +1.504 15:31:45.535
8 57.044 +0.167 15:36:24.691 6 57.012 15:34:29.695 4 57.975 15:32:43.510
9 57.585 +0.708 15:37:22.276 7 57.555 +0.543 15:35:27.250 5 58.384 +0.409 15:33:41.894
10 57.595 +0.718 15:38:19.871 8 57.368 +0.356 15:36:24.618 6 58.143 +0.168 15:34:40.037
11 57.878 +1.001 15:39:17.749 9 57.821 +0.809 15:37:22.439 7 58.283 +0.308 15:35:38.320
12 57.283 +0.406 15:40:15.032 10 57.538 +0.526 15:38:19.977 8 58.860 +0.885 15:36:37.180
13 58.475 +1.598 15:41:13.507 1 57.875 +0.863 15:39:17.852 9 59.263 +1.288 15:37:36.443
14 57.416 +0.539 15:42:10.923 12 57.277 +0.265 15:40:15.129 10 58.349 +0.374 15:38:34.792
15 57.381 +0.504 15:43:08.304 13 58.913 +1.901 15:41:14.042 11 58.391 +0.416 15:39:33.183
16 57.270 +0.393 15:44:05.574 14 57.284 +0.272 15:42:11.326 12 58.180 +0.205 15:40:31.363
17 57.664 +0.787 15:45:03.238 15 57.213 +0.201 15:43:08.539 13 58.283 +0.308 15:41:29.646
18 1:05.223 +8.346 15:46:08.461 16 57.159 +0.147 15:44:05.698 14 58.192 +0.217 15:42:27.838
19 58.469 +1.592 15:47:06.930 17 1:03.788 +6.776 15:45:09.486 15 58.155 +0.180 15:43:25.993
20 57.599 +0.722 15:48:04.529 18 58.640 +1.628 15:46:08.126 16 1:06.137 +8.162 15:44:32.130
21 57.557 +0.680 15:49:02.086 19 58.652 +1.640 15:47:06.778 17 58.483 +0.508 15:45:30.613
22 57.386 +0.509 15:49:59.472 20 58.549 +1.537 15:48:05.327 18 58.811 +0.836 15:46:29.424
23 57.462 +0.585 15:50:56.934 21 58.321 +1.309 15:49:03.648 19 58.855 +0.880 15:47:28.279
24 57.194 +0.317 15:51:54.128 22 58.084 +1.072 15:50:01.732 20 58.485 +0.510 15:48:26.764
25 57.329 +0.452 15:52:51.457 23 58.968 +1.956 15:51:00.700 21 58.831 +0.856 15:49:25.595
26 57.277 +0.400 15:53:48.734 24 57.796 +0.784 15:51:58.496 22 58.797 +0.822 15:50:24.392
27 57.104 +0.227 15:54:45.838 25 57.860 +0.848 15:52:56.356 23 58.123 +0.148 15:51:22.515
28 57.417 +0.540 15:55:43.255 26 58.092 +1.080 15:53:54.448 24 58.536 +0.561 15:52:21.051
29 57.295 +0.418 15:56:40.550 27 57.855 +0.843 15:54:52.303 25 57.997 +0.022 15:53:19.048
30 57.000 +0.123 15:57:37.550 28 58.086 +1.074 15:55:50.389 26 58.836 +0.861 15:54:17.884
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Kartdodromo Almeirim

I83 Prova Almeirim 22 Manga

| 82 Prova Almeirim 12 Manga i Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km
Corrida 2 12-07-2015 14:17
Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:28:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
27 58.534 +0.559  15:55:16.418 25 58.788 +0.613  15:53:31.086
28 58.482 +0.507  15:56:14.900 26 58.348 +0.173 15:54:29.434
29 58.582 +0.607  15:57:13.482 27 58.379 +0.204  15:55:27.813
30 58.221 +0.246 15:58:11.703 28 58.539 +0.364 15:56:26.352
31 58.593 +0.618 15:59:10.296 29 58.643 +0.468 15:57:24.995
32 58.560 +0.585  16:00:08.856 30 58.683 +0.508  15:58:23.678
31 58.307 +0.132  15:59:21.985
(13) Os Kartugas 32 58.489 +0.314  16:00:20.474
1 1:02.379 +4.682  15:29:46.291
2 59.481 +1.784 15:30:45.772 (16) Clube banif GCS
3 1:00.991 +3.294  15:31:46.763 1 1:03.161 +4.543  15:29:46.59
4 58.559 +0.862 15:32:45.322 2 59.845 +1.227 15:30:46.441
5 57.769 +0.072 15:33:43.091 3 1:00.009 +1.391 15:31:46.450
6 58.564 +0.867  15:34:41.655 4 59.135 +0.517  15:32:45.585
7 57.697 15:35:39.352 5 58.664 +0.046 15:33:44.249
8 58.027 +0.330  15:36:37.379 6 58.942 +0.324  15:34:43.191
9 58.356 +0.659 15:37:35.735 7 58.620 +0.002 15:35:41.811
10 57.831 +0.13¢  15:38:33.566 8 58.887 +0.269  15:36:40.698
11 58.176 +0.479  15:39:31.742 9 58.619 +0.001  15:37:39.317
12 58.216 +0.519 15:40:29.958 10 58.618 15:38:37.935
13 58.088 +0.391 15:41:28.046 1 58.696 +0.078 15:39:36.631
14 58.030 +0.333  15:42:26.076 12 58.681 +0.063  15:40:35.312
15 57.960 +0.263 15:43:24.036 13 58.654 +0.036 15:41:33.966
16 58.119 +0.422  15:44:22.155 14 58.673 +0.055  15:42:32.639
17 57.987 +0.290 15:45:20.142 15 59.127 +0.509 15:43:31.766
18 1:10.056 +12.359 15:46:30.198 16 1:10.018 +11.400 15:44:41.784
19 59.386 +1.689  15:47:29.584 17 59.256 +0.638  15:45:41.040
20 58.797 +1.100  15:48:28.381 18 58.873 +0.255  15:46:39.913
21 59.388 +1.691 15:49:27.769 19 58.906 +0.288 15:47:38.819
22 58.631 +0.934 15:50:26.400 20 58.791 +0.173 15:48:37.610
23 58.649 +0.952 15:51:25.049 21 59.450 +0.832 15:49:37.060
24 58.433 +0.736  15:52:23.482 22 59.013 +0.395  15:50:36.073
25 58.387 +0.690 15:53:21.869 23 58.713 +0.095 15:51:34.786
26 59.216 +1.519  15:54:21.085 24 58.836 +0.218  15:52:33.622
27 58.462 +0.765  15:55:19.547 25 58.983 +0.365  15:53:32.605
28 58.884 +1.187  15:56:18.431 26 58.890 +0.272 15:54:31.495
29 58.602 +0.905  15:57:17.033 27 58.738 +0.120  15:55:30.233
30 58.431 +0.734 15:58:15.464 28 58.936 +0.318 15:56:29.169
31 58.565 +0.868  15:59:14.029 29 58.844 +0.226  15:57:28.013
32 58.505 +0.808  16:00:12.534 30 59.165 +0.547  15:58:27.178
31 58.759 +0.141  15:59:25.937
(12) Clube Banif BS 32 59.130 +0.512  16:00:25.067
1 1:01.954 +3.779  15:29:45.807
2 59.671 +1.496  15:30:45.478
3 1:00.339 +2.164  15:31:45.817
4 58.536 +0.361  15:32:44.353
5 58.175 15:33:42.528
6 59.008 +0.833  15:34:41.536
7 59.167 +0.992  15:35:40.703
8 59.416 +1.241  15:36:40.119
9 58.556 +0.381  15:37:38.675
10 59.075 +0.900 15:38:37.750
11 58.748 +0.573  15:39:36.498
12 58.325 +0.150  15:40:34.823
13 58.687 +0.512  15:41:33.510
14 58.787 +0.612  15:42:32.297
15 59.743 +1.568  15:43:32.040
16 59.131 +0.956  15:44:31.171
17 1:10.798 +12.623  15:45:41.969
18 58.719 +0.544  15:46:40.688
19 58.724 +0.549  15:47:39.412
20 58.364 +0.189 15:48:37.776
21 59.322 +1.147  15:49:37.098
2 58.357 +0.182  15:50:35.455
23 58.429 +0.254  15:51:33.884
24 58.414 +0.239  15:52:32.298
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